                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 102
S620
STEP-files S620
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 103
Serie 620
Technical specifica"on S620

AR BR CR
Order example 620-31-HL1-2-24-A
Order examplel: 620-31-HL1-2-24-AR
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 114
Serie 620
620-32
Drive unit with intermediate motor and
returnchain S620.
Configura#on of default drive
620-32-AB-C-D.
Order example
                                         620-32-HL-2-24
A:
Assembly posi"on
B:
Placement
-
C:
Motor/gear
power
D:
Speed m/min
at 50 Hz
H: Horizontal R: Right
1:
SEW WA20
0,25 kW
2:
SEW WA20
0,37 kW
V: Ver#cal
3:
SEW WA30
0,37 kW
 L: Le&
 W
Without motor/gear.
Assembly posi#on and sha&
prepared for selected place-
ment.
More op#ons
8
10
15
16
18
23
32
44
55
A=Horizontal B=Le&
D=24m/min at 50 Hz
C=SEW WA20/0,37 kW
17
19

Configura#on of default drive
620-33-AB-C-D.
Order example
                                         620-33-HL-2-24
A:
Assembly posi"on
B:
Placement
-
C:
Motor/gear
power
D:
Speed m/min
at 50 Hz
H: Horizontal R: Right
1:
SEW WA20
0,25 kW
2:
SEW WA20
0,37 kW
V: Ver#cal
3:
SEW WA30
0,37 kW
 L: Le&
 W
Without motor/gear.
Assembly posi#on and sha&
prepared for selected place-
ment.
More op#ons
8
10
15
16
18
23
32
44
55
A=Horizontal B=Le&
D=24m/at vid 50 Hz
C=SEW WA20/0,37 kW
17
19

Configura#on of default drive
620-40-AB-C-D.
Order example
                                         620-40-HL-2-24
A:
Assembly posi"on
B:
Placement
-
C:
Motor/gear
power
D:
Speed m/min
at 50 Hz
H: Horizontal R: Right
1:
Bonfiglioli VF30P-B5
0,09 kW
2:
Bonfiglioli VF30P-B14
0,25 kW
V: Ver#cal
 L: Le&
  W
Without motor/gear.
Assembly posi#on and sha&
prepared for selected place-
ment.
More op#ons
7
8
11
15
23
30
46
A=Horizontal B=Le&
D=24m/min at 50 Hz
C=Bonfiglioli VF30P-B14/0,25 kW
8
11
15
23
30
46
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 119
Serie 620
Idler unit
Standard idler unit for S620
Weight 2200 g
Part no. 620-4005
Bracket for roller transfer and bracket including roller transfer
The following configura#on is listed on the exis#ng order number 620-4005- with one/ or two addi"onal le#er.
A = 900-7111
AR = 900-7111 and 900-7000
A
AR
Order example: 620-4005-A
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 120
Serie 620
Idler unit
Used as front idler unit for conveyor
where drive unit 620-32 is included .
Part no. 620-4055
Bracket for roller transfer and bracket including roller transfer
The following configura#on is listed on the exis#ng order number 620-4055- with one/ or two addi"onal le#er.
A = 900-7112
AR = 900-7112 and 900-7000
A
AR